


 
AMERICAN MACHINERY 
 

Gordon Ogi 
President/Gen. Mgr. 

(808) 682-8282 

gogi@americanmachinery.com 
PO Box 229 
Honolulu, HI  96810 
 

 ARNOLD MACHINERY CO. OF UTAH
 

Rex Mecham 
President Material Hdlg. Div. 

(801) 974-4000 

rexm@arnoldmachinery.com 
PO Box 30020 
Salt Lake City, UT  84130-0020 
 

 BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP
 

Mike Gregory 
Regional Operations Mgr. 

(803) 796-7300 

mgregory@handling.barloworld.com 
PO Box 3109 
W. Columbia, SC  29171-3109 
 

     
BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP 
 

Jim Gillies 
Regional Operations Mgr. 

(770) 987-7666 

jgillies@handling.barloworld.com 
PO Box 102001 
Decatur, GA  30036-9001 
 

 BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP
 

Sam Donaldson 
Regional Operations Mgr. 

(813) 623-6700 

sdonaldson@handling.barloworld.com 
PO Box 23567 
Tampa, FL  33623-3567 
 

 BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP
 

Jimmy Haynes 
Vice President/Div. General Mgr. 

(205) 520-2000 

jhaynes@handling.barloworld.com 
3930 Pinson Valley Parkway 
Birmingham, AL  35217 
 

     
BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP 
 

Mike Gregory 
Regional Operations Mgr. 

(704) 588-1300 

mgregory@handling.barloworld.com 
PO Box 410050 
Charlotte, NC  28241-0050 
 

 BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP
 

Myron Huitt 
Regional Operations Mgr. 

(901) 795-7200 

mhuitt@handling.barloworld.com 
5511 E. Shelby Drive 
Memphis, TN  38141 
 

 BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP
 

Stan Sewell 
President 

(704) 587-1003 

ssewell@handling.barloworld.com 
PO Box 410050 
Charlotte, NC  28241-0050 
 

     
BARLOWORLD HANDLING LP 
 

Terry Moore 
V.P. of Operations 

(770) 987-7666 

tmoore@handling.barloworld.com 
5191 Snapfinger Woods Dr. 
Decatur, GA  30035-0160 
 

 BOHL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
 

Bob Bohl 
General Manager 

(419) 476-7525 

bbohl@bohlco.com 
534 Laskey Road 
Toledo, OH  43612 
 

 DEEP SOUTH EQUIPMENT CO.
 

John Parsons 
President 

(318) 621-9000 

jpars@deepsouthequipment.com 
PO Box 29096 
Shreveport, LA  71149-9096 
 

     
EQUIPCO DIVISION PHILLIPS CORP. 
 

Carl Swanson 
President 

(412) 221-2800 

cswan@equipco.com 
PO Box 338 
Bridgeville, PA  15017 
 

 GREAT LAKES POWER LIFT
 

John Haener 
President 

(586) 759-5500 

jhaener@glpowerlift.com 
2006 Tobsal Court 
Warren, MI  48091-1351 
 

 HARVEY & COMPANY LIMITED
 

Barry Roberts 
Vice President 

(709) 745-6910 

broberts@harveyco.com 
54 Glencoe Dr. Donovans Ind. Park 
Mount Pearl, NF  A1N 4S9 
 

     
HYSTER NEW ENGLAND, INC. 
 

Charles Haywood 
President 

(978) 670-3000 

chaywood@hysterneweng.com 
PO Box 2002 
North Billerica, MA  01862-0902 
 

 HYSTER SALES CO.
 

Chris Wetle 
President 

(541) 681-5340 

ctw@hystersales.com 
PO Box 987 
Eugene, OR  97440 
 

 HYSTER SALES CO. - EUGENE
 

Terry McCabe 
General Mgr. 

(541) 689-7407 

terrym@hystersales.com 
29550 Airport Road 
Eugene, OR  97402 
 

     
HYSTER SALES CO. - FREMONT 
 

Ken Mader 
General Mgr. 

(510) 661-5700 

kmader@hystersales.com 
47132 Kato Road 
Fremont, CA  94538 
 

 HYSTER SALES CO. - PORTLAND
 

Dave Laird 
General Mgr. 

(503) 639-8910 

dlaird@hystersales.com 
PO Box 23016 
Portland, OR  97281-3016 
 

 HYSTER SALES CO. - SACRAMENTO
 

Chris Blythe 
General Mgr. 

(916) 641-3434 

cblythe@hystersales.com 
2410 Grand Avenue 
Sacramento, CA  95838 
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HYSTER SALES CO. - SEATTLE 
 

Dave Pickard 
General Mgr. 

(206) 722-5800 

dpickard@hystersales.com 
9892 40th Avenue South 
Seattle, WA  98118 
 

 HYSTER SALES CO. - SPOKANE
 

Tom McCotter 
General Mgr. 

(509) 534-0678 

tmccotter@hystersales.com 
PO Box 11526 
Spokane, WA  99211-1526 
 

 HYSTER SALES CO. - YAKIMA
 

Ken Pollard 
General Mgr. 

(509) 248-5636 

kgp@hystersales.com 
909 South 18th Street 
Yakima, WA  98901 
 

     
IOWA MACHINERY & SUPPLY CO., INC. 
 

Darrell Randall 
President/Dealer Principal 

(515) 288-0123 

drandall@iowamach.com 
PO Box 797 
Des Moines, IA  50303-0797 
 

 JOHNSON LIFT - HYSTER
 

Steve Smith 
Vice President & General Mgr. 

(562) 692-9311 

steves@johnsonlift.com 
PO Box 60007 
City of Industry, CA  91716-9600 
 

 LIFTECH EQUIPMENT COMPANIES
 

Joe Verzino 
President 

(315) 463-7333 

jverzino@liftech.com 
6847 Ellicott Drive 
E. Syracuse, NY  13057 
 

     
MH EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
 

John Wieland 
Owner 

(309) 686-4024 

jwieland@mhequipment.com 
PO Box 528 
Peoria, IL  61651-0528 
 

 MH EQUIPMENT COMPANY
 

Randy Kaluza 
President 

(309) 686-4024 

rkaluza@mhequipment.com 
PO Box 528 
Peoria, IL  61651-0528 
 

 MH EQUIPMENT CO. - KENTUCKIANA
 

Bill Meek 
President 

(502) 774-4471 

bmeek@mhequipment.com 
PO Box 1443 
Louisville, KY  40201 
 

     
MH EQUIPMENT CO. - OHIO NORTH 
 

Fred Metzger 
President 

(330) 425-2476 

fmetzger@mhequipmentohio.com 
2476 Edison Blvd. 
Twinsburg, OH 44087 
 

 MH EQUIPMENT CO. - OHIO SOUTH
 

Coit Edison 
President 

(513) 541-0401 

cedison@mhequipmentohio.com 
106 Circle Freeway 
Cincinnati, OH 45246 
 

 MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT CO.
 

Gary Moore 
President 

(303) 573-5333 

gmoore@mheco.com 
1740 W. 13th Avenue 
Denver, CO  80204 
 

     
MCCALL HANDLING COMPANY 
 

James Kenny 
President 

(410) 244-1700 

jimk@mccallhandling.com 
PO Box 6484 
Baltimore, MD  21230-0484 
 

 MEE MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT
 

Mark Heyrman 
President & Dealer Principal 

(414) 353-3300 

mghlifts@aol.com 
11721 West Carmen Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI  53225-0289 
 

 MODERN GROUP LTD. 
 

Dave Griffith 
President & CEO 

(215) 943-9100 

griffithd@moderngroup.com 
PO Box 710 
Bristol, PA  19007 
 

     
MODERN HANDLING EQUIP. CO. OF PA 
 

David Wiggins 
President 

(215) 943-9100 

wigginsd@moderngroup.com 
PO Box 710 
Bristol, PA  19007 
 

 MODERN HANDLING EQUIP. OF NJ, INC.
 

Carl Rathemacher 
President 

(732) 738-9200 

rathemac@moderngroup.com 
75 New Street 
Edison, NJ  08837 
 

 PRIDEEQUIPMENT CORP.
 

Charles Noto 
President & Owner 

(631) 224-5000 

cn@prideequipment.com 
150 Nassau Avenue 
Islip, NY  11751 
 

     
QUALITY MATERIAL HANDLING, INC. 
 

Bud Llewellyn 
President & CEO 

(616) 452-2177 

budl@qmhquality.com 
1012-Ken-O-Sha Industrial Park Dr. 
Grand Rapids, MI  49508 
 
 

 RDO MATERIAL HANDLING CO.
 

Blake Thornsberry 
General Mgr. 

(402) 734-1260 

b.thornsberry@rdoequipment.com 
12304 Cary Circle 
La Vista, NE 68128 
 
 

 RDO MATERIAL HANDLING CO. 
 

Skip Klinkhammer 
Division Mgr. 

(651) 905-7025 

sklinkhammer@rdoequipment.com 
2985 Lone Oak Circle 
Eagen, MN  55121 
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SELLERS EQUIPMENT, INC. 
 

Dave Sellers 
President 

(785) 823-6378 

daves@sellersequipment.com 
PO Box 1940 
Salina, KS  67402-1940 
 

 SHIPPING UTILITIES, INC.
 

Mike Greenwood 
President & CEO 

(314) 426-4800 

mgreenwood@shippingu.com 
PO Box 21587 
St. Louis, MO  63132-0587 
 

 STEWART & STEVENSON
 

Darrell Manuel 
Area Vice President 

(214) 631-8218 

d.manuel@ssss.com 
PO Box 560343 
Dallas, TX  75356-0343 
 

     
STEWART & STEVENSON 
 

Tim Hagan 
Product Mgr. Hyster 

(713) 671-6300 

t.hagan@ssss.com 
8787 East Freeway 
Houston, TX  77029 
 

 STEWART & STEVENSON POWER, INC.
 

Mike Masters 
Area Manager 

(210) 662-1000 

m.masters@ssss.com 
PO Box 201330 
San Antonio, TX  78220-8330 
 

 UNITED LIFT TRUCK L.P.
 

Jack Gorman 
President 

(708) 547-7300 

jgorman@unitedlifttruck.com 
1100 South 25th Avenue 
Bellwood, IL  60104 
 

     
VAN KEPPEL LIFTRUCK 
 

Steve Winkel 
General Mgr. 

(913) 281-4949 

swinkel@vankeppel.com 
PO Box 2923 
Kansas City, KS  66110-2923 
 

 VAN KEPPEL LIFTRUCK
 

William Walker 
President 

(913) 281-4949 

bwalker@vankeppel.com 
PO Box 2923 
Kansas City, KS  66110-2923 
 

 VBS INC. MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIP.
 

Claud Crosby 
President & CEO 

(804) 232-7816 

ccrosby@vbsmhe.com 
PO Box 13326 
Richmond, VA  23225 
 

     
WAJAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 

Mark Whitman 
Vice President 

(604) 513-2216 

mwhitman@wajax.com 
9087 E. 198th Street 
Langley, BC  V1M 3B1 
 

 WAJAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 

Jack Doyon 
V.P. & General Mgr. 

(514) 639-7500 

jdoyon@wajax.com 
1100 Norman Street 
Lachine, PQ  H8S 1A6 
 

 WAJAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 

Jim Fiddler 
General Mgr. 

(905) 693-0435 

jfiddler@wajax.com 
811 Steeles Ave. East 
Milton, ON  L9P 5H3 
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